
Zugnummer SEV 26442 SEV SEV 26444 SEV SEV 26446 SEV SEV 26448 SEV SEV 26436 SEV SEV 26438 SEV SEV 26440 26440 SEV 
VTS Bus RE4 Sa+S Bus RE4 Bus RE4 Sa+S Bus RE4 Bus RE4 Sa+S Bus RE4 Bus RE4 Sa+S Bus RE4 Bus RE4 TGL Bus RE4 Bus RE4 TGL Bus RE4 Bus RE4 Fr+Sa+vF So-Do(vF) Bus RE4

Donnerstag, 08.08.2024 x x x x x x x x x

Freitag, 09.08.2024 x x x x x x x x x

Samstag, 10.08.2024 x x x x x x x x x x x x

Dortmund Hbf 21:09 22:09 23:09 23:09

Witten Hbf an 21:19 22:19 23:19 23:19

Witten Hbf 21:20 22:20 23:20 23:20

Wetter (Ruhr) an 21:24 22:24 23:24 23:24

Wetter (Ruhr) 21:25 22:25 23:25 23:25

Hagen Hbf an 21:32 22:32 23:32 23:32

Hagen Hbf 00:34 01:36 02:34 03:34 21:33 22:33 23:34 23:34

Ennepetal an 00:40 00:58 01:42 02:00 02:40 02:58 03:40 03:58 21:40 21:58 22:40 22:58 23:41 23:41 23:59

Ennepetal 00:23 00:41 01:25 01:43 02:23 02:41 03:23 03:41 21:23 21:41 22:23 22:41 23:24 23:42 23:42

Gevelsberg Hbf an 00:31 00:40 01:33 01:42 02:31 02:40 03:31 03:40 21:31 21:40 22:31 22:40 23:32 23:41 23:41

Gevelsberg Hbf 00:41 00:50 01:43 01:52 02:41 02:50 03:41 03:50 21:41 21:50 22:41 22:50 23:42 23:42 23:51

Schwelm an 00:45 01:47 02:45 03:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 23:45

Schwelm 00:46 01:48 02:46 03:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 23:46

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an 00:49 01:51 02:49 03:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 23:49

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 00:50 01:52 02:52 03:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 23:50

Wuppertal-Barmen an 00:52 01:54 02:54 03:52 21:52 22:52 23:51 23:51

Wuppertal-Barmen 00:53 01:55 02:55 03:53 21:53 22:53 23:52 23:52

Wuppertal Hbf an 00:56 01:58 02:58 03:56 21:56 22:56 23:56 23:56

Wuppertal Hbf 00:57 02:00 03:00 03:58 21:58 22:58 23:57 23:57

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel an 01:03 02:05 03:05 04:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 00:03

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 01:04 02:06 03:06 04:04 22:04 23:04 00:04 00:04

Düsseldorf Hbf an 01:18 02:20 03:20 04:18 22:18 23:18 00:18 00:18

Düsseldorf Hbf 22:21 23:21 00:21

Düsseldorf-Bilk an 22:23 23:24 00:23

Düsseldorf-Bilk 22:24 23:24 00:24

Neuss Hbf an 22:33 23:33 00:33

Neuss Hbf 22:36 23:36 00:36

Mönchengladbach Hbf an 22:48 23:48 00:48

Mönchengladbach Hbf 22:50 23:50 00:50

Rheydt Hbf an 22:53 23:53 00:53

Rheydt Hbf 22:54 23:54 00:54

Wickrath an | | |

Wickrath | | |

Erkelenz an 23:00 00:00 01:00

Erkelenz 23:01 00:01 01:01

Baal an 23:04 00:05 01:04

Baal 23:05 00:05 01:05

Brachelen an | | |

Brachelen | | |

Lindern an 23:08 00:08 01:08

Lindern 23:09 00:09 01:09

Geilenkirchen an 23:14 00:14 01:14

Geilenkirchen 23:14 00:14 01:14

Übach-Palenberg an 23:17 00:17 01:17

Übach-Palenberg 23:18 00:18 01:18

Herzogenrath an 23:22 00:22 01:23

Herzogenrath 23:23 00:23 01:23

Kohlscheid an | | |

Kohlscheid | | |

Aachen West an 23:30 00:30 01:30

Aachen West 23:31 00:31 01:31

Aachen Schanz an 23:33 00:33 01:33

Aachen Schanz 23:34 00:34 01:34

Aachen Hbf an 23:36 00:37 01:37

Haltausfall
Ersatzhalt
Schienenersatzverkehr

Gültig: 08.-10.08.2024RE 4 
Dortmund Hbf → Aachen 

Hbf 



Zugnummer SEV 26433 SEV SEV 26435 SEV SEV 26437 SEV 26439
VTS Bus RE4 TGL Bus RE4 Bus RE4 TGL Bus RE4 Bus RE4 TGL Bus RE4 Fr+Sa+vF

Donnerstag, 08.08.2024 x x x x x x x x x

Aachen Hbf 19:22 20:22 21:22

Aachen Schanz an 19:24 20:24 21:25

Aachen Schanz 19:25 20:25 21:25

Aachen West an 19:27 20:28 21:28

Aachen West 19:28 20:29 21:29

Kohlscheid an | | |

Kohlscheid | | |

Herzogenrath an 19:35 20:36 21:36

Herzogenrath 19:36 20:37 21:37

Übach-Palenberg an 19:40 20:41 21:41

Übach-Palenberg 19:41 20:41 21:41

Geilenkirchen an 19:44 20:44 21:44

Geilenkirchen 19:44 20:45 21:45

Lindern an 19:49 20:50 21:50

Lindern 19:50 20:51 21:51

Brachelen an | | |

Brachelen | | |

Baal an 19:54 20:54 21:54

Baal 19:54 20:55 21:55

Erkelenz an 19:58 20:59 21:59

Erkelenz 19:59 20:59 21:59

Wickrath an | | |

Wickrath | | |

Rheydt Hbf an 20:05 21:05 22:05

Rheydt Hbf 20:06 21:06 22:06

Mönchengladbach Hbf an 20:11 21:11 22:11

Mönchengladbach Hbf 20:12 21:12 22:12

Korschenbroich an | | |

Korschenbroich | | |

Kleinenbroich an | | |

Kleinenbroich | | |

Büttgen an | | |

Büttgen | | |

Neuss Hbf an 20:24 21:24 22:24

Neuss Hbf 20:27 21:28 22:27

Düsseldorf-Bilk an 20:34 21:35 22:34

Düsseldorf-Bilk 20:35 21:36 22:35

Düsseldorf Hbf an 20:39 21:39 22:39

Düsseldorf Hbf 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42

Düsseldorf Flughafen Terminal an | | | |

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel an 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 20:55 21:55 22:54 23:55

Wuppertal Hbf an 21:00 22:00 22:59 00:01

Wuppertal Hbf 21:02 22:02 23:00 00:02

Wuppertal-Barmen an 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05

Wuppertal-Barmen 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09

Schwelm an 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:12

Schwelm 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13

Ennepetal an 21:16 21:34 22:16 22:34 23:16 23:34 00:16

Ennepetal 20:59 21:17 21:59 22:17 22:59 23:17 00:17

Gevelsberg Hbf an 21:07 21:16 22:07 22:16 23:07 23:16 |

Gevelsberg Hbf 21:17 21:26 22:17 22:26 23:17 23:26 |

Hagen Hbf an 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:24

Hagen Hbf 21:27 22:27 23:27

Wetter (Ruhr) an 21:34 22:34 23:34

Wetter (Ruhr) 21:35 22:35 23:35

Witten Hbf an 21:40 22:40 23:40

Witten Hbf 21:41 22:41 23:41

Dortmund Hbf an 21:51 22:50 23:50

Haltausfall
Ersatzhalt
Schienenersatzverkehr

Gültig: 08.08.2024
RE 4 

Aachen Hbf → Dortmund 
Hbf 


